
St. John the Baptist
Jr. GOYA Schedule 2023-2024

Monthly Meetings

Time: 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Location: St. Johns (unless otherwise noted)

2023

1. Tuesday, Sept. 5

2. Tuesday, Sept. 19

3. Tuesday, Oct. 3

4. Tuesday, Oct. 17

5. Tuesday, Nov. 31

6. Tuesday, Nov. 14

7. Tuesday, Nov. 28

8. Tuesday, Dec. 12

2024

9. Tuesday, Jan. 9

10. Tuesday, Jan. 23

11. Tuesday, Feb. 6

12. Tuesday, Feb. 20

13. Tuesday, Mar. 5

14. Tuesday, Mar. 19

15. Tuesday, Apr. 2

16. Tuesday, Apr. 16

17. Tuesday, May. 14

18. Tuesday, May. 28


